City of Appleton Aol W 14703

www.appleton.org

Legislation Text

File #: 24-0846, Version: 1

Change Orders #17 and #18 to Miron Construction contract as part of the AWWTP Sludge Storage
Building Addition Construction Project totaling $15,343.87, resulting in a decrease in contingency
from $516,626.58 to $501,282.71

City of Appleton Page 1 of 1 Printed on 6/30/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

